121000289650

(Degrested None)
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Dusiness Littly Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
l

Office Use Only



800373174298

09.18/21--01029--008 **25.00

2021 OCT 18 MIII: 09

Tinicond

OCT 24 2021 LALBRITTON

COVER LETTER

Division of	Corporations		
OF THE RELEASE	ELEZ LLC		•
30BJEC1		nited Liability Company	
The enclosed Article	es of Amendment and fee(s) are sul	bmitted for filing.	
	respondence concerning this matter		
	CARLOS VELEZ		
		Name of Person	
	CJVELEZ LLC		
		Firm/Company	
	1820 N CORPORATE LA	KES BLVD SUITE 103	
		Address	
	WESTON FL. 33326		
	1 0	City/State and Zip Code	
	veleze@bancoavvillas.com. E-mail address: (.co to be used for future annual report notifi	cation)
For further information	on concerning this matter, please c	·	
MARIA DURAN		954 384-9661	
Nar	ne of Person		Telephone Number
	•		
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	e □ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Add	Iress:	Street Address:	ion

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

TO:

Registration Section

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303



September 28, 2021

CARLOS VELEZ 1820 N. CORPORATE LAKES BLVD STE. 103 WESTON, FL 33326

SUBJECT: CJDVELEZ LLC Ref. Number: L21000289650

We have received your document for CJDVELEZ LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to date and print the name of the signee in the spaces provided.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 621A00023428

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist III

www.sunbiz.org

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

T	O	1	
ARTICLES OF C		ON	
O)F		2. ° .
			To the state of th
CJDVELEZ LLC		<u> </u>	<i>~</i>
(Name of the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited)	any as it now appears of Liability Company)	<u>n our records.</u>)	and assigned
he Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on JUNE	21, 2021	and assigned //
lorida document number L21000289650			
his amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	oility company here:	:	
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	ility Company," the desig	gnation "LLC" or the abl	breviation "L.L.C."
Inter new principal offices address, if applicable:			
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			
			- .
inter new mailing address, if applicable:			
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			
3. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office	address on our reco	ords, <u>enter the nam</u>	e of the new register
gent and/or the new registered office address here:			
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida	street address	
 	City	, Florida	Zip Code
ew Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	·		-
hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agr rovisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete eccept the obligations of my position as registered agent as p eing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office ompany has been notified in writing of this change.	ree to act in this cap performance of my provided for in Cha	duties, and Lam for the duties and the duties and the duties of the duties and the duties are duties are duties and the duties are	amiliar with and if this document is
If Chai	nging Registered Agent.	. Signature of New Reg	istered Agent

n amending Authorized reison(s) authorized to manage, enter the time, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	JUAN CARLOS DOMINGUEZ	1820 N CORPORATE LAKES BLVD SUITE 103	□Add
		WESTON FL. 33326	\(\exists Remove
			Change
MGR	CARLOS VELEZ	1820 N CORPORATE LAKES BLVD SUITE 103	= Add
		WESTON FL. 33326	DRemove
			[]Change
			□Remove
			Change
	-		🗆 Add
			□Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□Change

. If amendi	ng any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
···	
	
 -	
	
	thite, if other than the date of filing: date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 505,0207 (is educed in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the effective date on the Department of State's records.
he record spe ord is filed.	ecifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the
Dated	September 28 2021
	the first the second of the se
	Signature of a mergaber or authorized representative of a member
	04DL00 VITLE?
-	CARLOS VELEZ Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00